Recent Sales Luxury Living Real Estate

367 KILLARNEY BEACH Road
8741 W Willow Highway
1115 RIPLEY Road

10120 GOLFSIDE Drive

805 BYRAM LAKE Drive
7919 S PORTAGE Road
10090 HEATHERWAY Drive
1344 BLUE PINE Way

660 HEWITT Street

11656 N MAIN Street
5295 CRESTOVER Road
3629 AMBER OAKS Drive
1012 PEACHWOOD Court
3580 E COON LAKE Road
1393 REMSING Street
4250 BRIGHTON Road
12431 IVY Lane

4598 PINEWAY Drive
13175 HOLTFORTH Road
5470 Parkside Drive

45368 PLUM GROVE Drive
55467 AMBASSADOR Court 49
21225 MARTIN Road
20935 S MILES Street
4140 APRIL Lane

38836 GAINSBOROUGH Drive
2141 MICHAEL Drive
11302 ALGER Street

28749 Wales Drive

16600 FAULMAN Road
40432 ALEXANDRIA Drive
16168 MASONIC

4205 REFLECTIONS Drive
47164 FORTON Road
52378 CLEVELAND Street
42556 MERIDIAN Drive
6900 S CENTRAL Park
29650 TRAILWOOD Drive
49750 CUMBERLAND Drive
18992 ROSEWOOQOD Drive
49328 SANDRA Drive
13887 WOODSETT Court
49294 SAINT NICHOLAS

Bangor Twp
Delta Twp
Linden

Grand Blanc Twp
Linden
Napoleon Twp
Pinckney Vg
Howell Twp
Marion Twp
Green Oak Twp
Hamburg Twp
Howell Twp
Brighton

Genoa Twp
Hartland Twp
Genoa Twp
Tyrone Twp
Hartland Twp
Tyrone Twp
Brighton Twp
Macomb Twp
Shelby Twp

St. Clair Shores
Clinton Twp
Sterling Heights
Clinton Twp
Sterling Heights
Warren
Chesterfield Twp
Clinton Twp
Sterling Heights
Fraser

Sterling Heights
Chesterfield Twp
New Baltimore
Sterling Heights
Shelby Twp
Warren
Macomb Twp
Macomb Twp
Shelby Twp
Shelby Twp
Shelby Twp

Bay

Eaton
Genesee
Genesee
Genesee
Jackson
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb

$249,000
$245,000
$250,000
$330,000
$510,000
$460,000
$212,000
$220,000
$244,000
$268,500
$280,000
$306,000
$315,000
$315,000
$320,000
$370,000
$372,000
$389,900
$395,000
$410,000
$207,500
$210,000
$210,000
$212,500
$220,000
$225,618
$229,000
$229,900
$232,000
$245,000
$250,000
$264,500
$265,000
$265,000
$287,500
$290,000
$310,000
$320,000
$325,900
$335,000
$340,000
$354,900
$359,000



Recent Sales Luxury Living Real Estate

19661 PRINCE Drive

42435 WILLSHARON Street
49405 OXLEY Road

11848 SHAWNEE Point
19018 MIDWAY Drive
52778 TUSCANY GROVE Drive
41640 BELVIDERE Street
13196 AZURE Drive

49582 DECKER Drive

8053 S HURON RIVER Drive
7502 AUDUBON Lane

1360 HUBBARD Road

4990 NORTHFIELD Drive
3102 N ALTADENA Avenue
1989 WEBSTER Street
5273 FARM Road

1118 Blue Heron

2660 CUMMINGS Avenue
14160 FAGAN Road

1532 N PLEASANT Street
39895 SQUIRE Road

4502 SUNFLOWER Circle
3612 OAKMONTE Boulevard
537 W SARATOGA Street
1684 MAJON

940 NEW HAVEN Court
2930 GRANT Road

7284 WESTCHESTER
4015 EDGAR Avenue
18440 MIDWAY Avenue
456 FARMRIDGE Court
1960 GRACE Avenue
6858 WELLESLEY

5701 WRIGHT Drive

7184 PEBBLE PARK Drive

7635 DANBURY Circle

400 GOLF VILLA Drive

503 RANDALL Drive

2319 EDGEWOOD Boulevard
58 Leetonia Drive

Macomb Twp
Sterling Heights
Macomb Twp
Shelby Twp
Macomb Twp
Shelby Twp
Harrison Twp
Shelby Twp
Shelby Twp
Berlin Twp
Berlin Twp

La Salle Twp
Monroe Twp
Royal Oak
Birmingham
Waterford Twp
Highland Twp
Berkley

Holly Twp

Royal Oak

Novi
Independence Twp
Oakland Twp
Ferndale
Highland Twp
Northville
Rochester Hills
West Bloomfield
Twp

Royal Oak
Southfield
Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills
Independence Twp
Troy

West Bloomfield
Twp

West Bloomfield
Twp

Oxford Twp
Troy

Berkley

Troy

Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

$360,000
$368,000
$380,000
$417,000
$430,000
$500,000
$513,000
$550,000
$560,000
$245,000
$264,900
$316,000
$358,500
$205,000
$212,000
$212,500
$214,000
$215,000
$215,000
$215,000
$220,000
$223,900
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$226,000
$229,000

$229,500
$230,000
$235,000
$236,500
$239,900
$240,000
$240,000

$244,900

$245,000
$249,000
$250,000
$255,000
$258,000



Recent Sales Luxury Living Real Estate

71 MONTMORENCY Road
4375 ROHR Road
2906 ROWAN Boulevard

6510 WINDMILL Lane
3545 PERRY LAKE Road

1957 PETROLIA

1313 FOUNTAIN VIEW Lane
303 S GAINSBOROUGH Avenue
6244 LAKE WALDON Court
21985 MAPLEWOOQOD Drive
2724 HICKORY LAWN Road
2069 FOUNTAIN Park

1155 PINECREST Drive

3021 WOODSLEE Drive

4112 DURHAM Road

4135 YORBA LINDA Boulevard
5160 ORCHARD CREST Drive
457 W SARATOGA Street

4649 WALNUT LAKE Road
4354 ARDEN PL

2309 EDGEWOOD Boulevard
651 Snowmass Drive

3428 GROVE Lane

1678 TAUNTON Road

464 ROCHDALE Drive S

2415 HARNESS
898 HATHAWAY Drive

3685 ARCADIA Drive
855 CHASE WAY Boulevard
668 HATHAWAY Drive
1771 COLE Street

2315 DRAHNER Road
46926 DUNSANY Road
4664 FAIRMONT Drive
482 DORCHESTER Way
33730 BRITTANY Drive
2319 ARIZONA Court
133 HIGHLAND Avenue
1275 CEDAR Drive

Rochester Hills
Orion Twp
Waterford Twp
West Bloomfield
Twp

Brandon Twp
West Bloomfield
Twp

Oxford Twp
Royal Oak

Independence Twp

Southfield
Rochester Hills
Keego Harbor
White Lake Twp
Royal Oak
Royal Oak
Royal Oak

Troy

Ferndale

West Bloomfield
Twp

Royal Oak
Berkley
Rochester Hills
Auburn Hills
Birmingham
Rochester Hills
West Bloomfield
Twp

Auburn Hills
Orchard Lake
Village

Auburn Hills
Auburn Hills
Birmingham
Addison Twp
Northville

Troy

Milford Vig
Farmington Hills
Rochester Hills
Rochester
Birmingham

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

$265,000
$267,500
$267,500

$269,000
$269,500

$269,900
$270,000
$272,000
$273,000
$275,000
$276,900
$278,000
$279,000
$279,999
$280,000
$282,000
$284,000
$286,000

$288,000
$289,000
$290,000
$290,000
$292,000
$293,500
$294,000

$305,000
$305,000

$307,000
$307,900
$308,250
$310,000
$314,000
$315,000
$319,000
$321,000
$325,000
$326,000
$327,000
$330,000



Recent Sales Luxury Living Real Estate

25905 COBBLERS Lane

501 N WILSON Avenue

2609 WELCH Road

65 AMHERST Road

115 MARIE Court

6799 HOUGHTEN Drive

1269 COLUMBIA Road

1700 LINWOOD Avenue
25900 HUNT CLUB Boulevard

1717 JANET Drive

29342 CHELSEA

913 EDEN LAKE Court

1856 CAMPUS Court

31045 PINE CONE DRIVE
1862 ROBINA Avenue

6514 SOUTHAMPTON Drive
1123 FOUNTAIN Drive

688 SNOWMASS

3727 LEDGE Drive

99 CRESTFIELD Avenue

559 E SOUTHLAWN Boulevard
225 BELLEVUE Avenue
17234 BIRWOOD Avenue
1215 LAKE JASON Drive
3522 ARBOR

52174 COPPERWOOQD Drive S
3133 PARKER Drive

2317 BUNKER HILL Road
4133 SEYMOUR Drive

815 RIDGEDALE Avenue
2020 BRAMBLEWOOD Drive
33935 NINE MILE Road W
788 W RIDGE Court

1025 COLDSPRING Drive
45895 LATHUM Drive

5303 ASHMONTE Court
32454 OAKWOOD

2276 CANTERWOOD

4170 GRONDINWOOD Lane
2941 WINDWOOD Court

5848 GLEN EAGLES Drive

Lyon Twp

Royal Oak
Commerce Twp
Pleasant Ridge
Orion Twp

Troy

Berkley

Royal Oak
Farmington Hills
West Bloomfield
Twp

Farmington Hills
Oxford Twp
Rochester Hills
Farmington Hills
Berkley

Independence Twp

Troy

Rochester Hills
Troy

Troy
Birmingham
Lake Orion Vig
Beverly Hills Vig
White Lake Twp
Royal Oak

Lyon Twp

Royal Oak
Rochester Hills
Troy
Birmingham
Holly Twp
Farmington Hills
Orion Twp
Northville

Novi

Oakland Twp
Farmington Hills
Highland Twp
Milford Twp

Commerce Twp
West Bloomfield
Twp

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

$335,000
$335,001
$339,000
$339,000
$340,000
$340,000
$345,000
$345,000
$350,000

$359,000
$360,000
$360,000
$360,000
$363,000
$379,000
$390,000
$390,000
$390,000
$395,000
$412,500
$423,000
$429,000
$430,000
$439,000
$455,000
$475,000
$476,500
$480,000
$485,000
$492,500
$495,000
$500,000
$505,000
$549,000
$550,000
$555,000
$567,000
$635,000
$640,000
$654,000

$664,995



Recent Sales Luxury Living Real Estate

1785 WEBSTER Street

6816 HEATHERIDGE Boulevard
5718 N LAKESHORE

4808 EMMETT Road

7093 MAPLELAWN Drive
5641 JUSTIN Court

7770 PAINT CREEK Drive

122 LINDEN Court

7935 AMRHEIN Drive

561 CHANDLER Street

3108 TURNBERRY Lane
10687 MOON Road

9910 Charleston Lane

8864 INDIGO Lane

1824 SAXON Street

4485 Cherry Blossom Drive
1342 CARSTON Lane

719 HUTCHINS Avenue
27938 WHITCOMB Street
8707 HOLLY Drive

1752 OAKVIEW Drive

40419 ORANGELAWN Avenue
2404 CRANBROOK Road
15399 SUSANNA Circle

2361 N WOODS Court

15390 SUSANNA Circle
20340 GARY Lane

860 LINCOLN Road

13081 WENDOVER Drive
47051 HIDDEN RIVER Circle N

Birmingham
Saginaw Twp
Deckerville Vig
Emmett Twp
Ypsilanti Twp
Ypsilanti Twp
Ypsilanti Twp
Ypsilanti
Ypsilanti Twp
Chelsea

Ann Arbor
York Twp
Augusta Twp
Ypsilanti Twp
Ann Arbor
Pittsfield Twp
Chelsea

Ann Arbor
Livonia
Canton Twp
Canton Twp
Plymouth Twp
Canton Twp
Livonia
Canton Twp
Livonia
Livonia
Grosse Pointe
Plymouth Twp
Canton Twp

Oakland
Saginaw
Sanilac

St. Clair
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Washtenaw
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

$772,000
$214,000
$225,000
$212,000
$203,000
$210,000
$227,000
$235,000
$255,000
$273,900
$294,000
$308,000
$310,000
$324,000
$325,000
$369,500
$383,000
$449,000
$200,000
$206,000
$215,000
$232,500
$255,000
$270,000
$282,000
$285,000
$345,000
$373,000
$382,000
$405,000



