367 KILLARNEY BEACH Road	Bangor Twp	Bay	\$249,000
8741 W Willow Highway	Delta Twp	Eaton	\$245,000
1115 RIPLEY Road	Linden	Genesee	\$250,000
10120 GOLFSIDE Drive	Grand Blanc Twp	Genesee	\$330,000
805 BYRAM LAKE Drive	Linden	Genesee	\$510,000
7919 S PORTAGE Road	Napoleon Twp	Jackson	\$460,000
10090 HEATHERWAY Drive	Pinckney Vlg	Livingston	\$212,000
1344 BLUE PINE Way	Howell Twp	Livingston	\$220,000
660 HEWITT Street	Marion Twp	Livingston	\$244,000
11656 N MAIN Street	Green Oak Twp	Livingston	\$268,500
5295 CRESTOVER Road	Hamburg Twp	Livingston	\$280,000
3629 AMBER OAKS Drive	Howell Twp	Livingston	\$306,000
1012 PEACHWOOD Court	Brighton	Livingston	\$315,000
3580 E COON LAKE Road	Genoa Twp	Livingston	\$315,000
1393 REMSING Street	Hartland Twp	Livingston	\$320,000
4250 BRIGHTON Road	Genoa Twp	Livingston	\$370,000
12431 IVY Lane	Tyrone Twp	Livingston	\$372,000
4598 PINEWAY Drive	Hartland Twp	Livingston	\$389,900
13175 HOLTFORTH Road	Tyrone Twp	Livingston	\$395,000
5470 Parkside Drive	Brighton Twp	Livingston	\$410,000
45368 PLUM GROVE Drive	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$207,500
55467 AMBASSADOR Court 49	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$210,000
21225 MARTIN Road	St. Clair Shores	Macomb	\$210,000
20935 S MILES Street	Clinton Twp	Macomb	\$212,500
4140 APRIL Lane	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$220,000
38836 GAINSBOROUGH Drive	Clinton Twp	Macomb	\$225,618
2141 MICHAEL Drive	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$229,000
11302 ALGER Street	Warren	Macomb	\$229,900
28749 Wales Drive	Chesterfield Twp	Macomb	\$232,000
16600 FAULMAN Road	Clinton Twp	Macomb	\$245,000
40432 ALEXANDRIA Drive	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$250,000
16168 MASONIC	Fraser	Macomb	\$264,500
4205 REFLECTIONS Drive	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$265,000
47164 FORTON Road	Chesterfield Twp	Macomb	\$265,000
52378 CLEVELAND Street	New Baltimore	Macomb	\$287,500
42556 MERIDIAN Drive	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$290,000
6900 S CENTRAL Park	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$310,000
29650 TRAILWOOD Drive	Warren	Macomb	\$320,000
49750 CUMBERLAND Drive	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$325,900
18992 ROSEWOOD Drive	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$335,000
49328 SANDRA Drive	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$340,000
13887 WOODSETT Court	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$354,900
49294 SAINT NICHOLAS	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$359,000

19661 PRINCE Drive	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$360,000
42435 WILLSHARON Street	Sterling Heights	Macomb	\$368,000
49405 OXLEY Road	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$380,000
11848 SHAWNEE Point	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$417,000
19018 MIDWAY Drive	Macomb Twp	Macomb	\$430,000
52778 TUSCANY GROVE Drive	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$500,000
41640 BELVIDERE Street	Harrison Twp	Macomb	\$513,000
13196 AZURE Drive	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$550,000
49582 DECKER Drive	Shelby Twp	Macomb	\$560,000
8053 S HURON RIVER Drive	Berlin Twp	Monroe	\$245,000
7502 AUDUBON Lane	Berlin Twp	Monroe	\$264,900
1360 HUBBARD Road	La Salle Twp	Monroe	\$316,000
4990 NORTHFIELD Drive	Monroe Twp	Monroe	\$358,500
3102 N ALTADENA Avenue	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$205,000
1989 WEBSTER Street	Birmingham	Oakland	\$212,000
5273 FARM Road	Waterford Twp	Oakland	\$212,500
1118 Blue Heron	Highland Twp	Oakland	\$214,000
2660 CUMMINGS Avenue	Berkley	Oakland	\$215,000
14160 FAGAN Road	Holly Twp	Oakland	\$215,000
1532 N PLEASANT Street	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$215,000
39895 SQUIRE Road	Novi	Oakland	\$220,000
4502 SUNFLOWER Circle	Independence Twp	Oakland	\$223,900
3612 OAKMONTE Boulevard	Oakland Twp	Oakland	\$225,000
537 W SARATOGA Street	Ferndale	Oakland	\$225,000
1684 MAJON	Highland Twp	Oakland	\$225,000
940 NEW HAVEN Court	Northville	Oakland	\$226,000
2930 GRANT Road	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$229,000
	West Bloomfield		
7284 WESTCHESTER	Twp	Oakland	\$229,500
4015 EDGAR Avenue	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$230,000
18440 MIDWAY Avenue	Southfield	Oakland	\$235,000
456 FARMRIDGE Court	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$236,500
1960 GRACE Avenue	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$239,900
6858 WELLESLEY	Independence Twp	Oakland	\$240,000
5701 WRIGHT Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$240,000
	West Bloomfield		
7184 PEBBLE PARK Drive	Twp	Oakland	\$244,900
	West Bloomfield		
7635 DANBURY Circle	Twp	Oakland	\$245,000
400 GOLF VILLA Drive	Oxford Twp	Oakland	\$249,000
503 RANDALL Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$250,000
2319 EDGEWOOD Boulevard	Berkley	Oakland	\$255,000
58 Leetonia Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$258,000

71 MONTMORENCY Road	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$265,000
4375 ROHR Road	Orion Twp	Oakland	\$267,500
2906 ROWAN Boulevard	Waterford Twp	Oakland	\$267,500
	West Bloomfield		, ,
6510 WINDMILL Lane	Twp	Oakland	\$269,000
3545 PERRY LAKE Road	Brandon Twp	Oakland	\$269,500
	West Bloomfield		
1957 PETROLIA	Twp	Oakland	\$269,900
1313 FOUNTAIN VIEW Lane	Oxford Twp	Oakland	\$270,000
303 S GAINSBOROUGH Avenue	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$272,000
6244 LAKE WALDON Court	Independence Twp	Oakland	\$273,000
21985 MAPLEWOOD Drive	Southfield	Oakland	\$275,000
2724 HICKORY LAWN Road	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$276,900
2069 FOUNTAIN Park	Keego Harbor	Oakland	\$278,000
1155 PINECREST Drive	White Lake Twp	Oakland	\$279,000
3021 WOODSLEE Drive	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$279,999
4112 DURHAM Road	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$280,000
4135 YORBA LINDA Boulevard	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$282,000
5160 ORCHARD CREST Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$284,000
457 W SARATOGA Street	Ferndale	Oakland	\$286,000
	West Bloomfield		
4649 WALNUT LAKE Road	Twp	Oakland	\$288,000
4354 ARDEN PL	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$289,000
2309 EDGEWOOD Boulevard	Berkley	Oakland	\$290,000
651 Snowmass Drive	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$290,000
3428 GROVE Lane	Auburn Hills	Oakland	\$292,000
1678 TAUNTON Road	Birmingham	Oakland	\$293,500
464 ROCHDALE Drive S	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$294,000
2445 HADNESS	West Bloomfield	Ooldond	¢205.000
2415 HARNESS	Twp	Oakland	\$305,000
898 HATHAWAY Drive	Auburn Hills Orchard Lake	Oakland	\$305,000
3685 ARCADIA Drive	Village	Oakland	\$307,000
855 CHASE WAY Boulevard	Auburn Hills	Oakland	\$307,900
668 HATHAWAY Drive	Auburn Hills	Oakland	\$308,250
1771 COLE Street	Birmingham	Oakland	\$310,000
2315 DRAHNER Road	Addison Twp	Oakland	\$314,000
46926 DUNSANY Road	Northville	Oakland	\$315,000
4664 FAIRMONT Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$319,000
482 DORCHESTER Way	Milford Vlg	Oakland	\$321,000
33730 BRITTANY Drive	Farmington Hills	Oakland	\$325,000
2319 ARIZONA Court	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$326,000
133 HIGHLAND Avenue	Rochester	Oakland	\$327,000
1275 CEDAR Drive	Birmingham	Oakland	\$327,000
IZ/3 CLUAN DIIVE	Diffilligitatif	Jakiailu	7330,000

25905 COBBLERS Lane	Lyon Twp	Oakland	\$335,000
501 N WILSON Avenue	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$335,001
2609 WELCH Road	Commerce Twp	Oakland	\$339,000
65 AMHERST Road	Pleasant Ridge	Oakland	\$339,000
115 MARIE Court	Orion Twp	Oakland	\$340,000
6799 HOUGHTEN Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$340,000
1269 COLUMBIA Road	Berkley	Oakland	\$345,000
1700 LINWOOD Avenue	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$345,000
25900 HUNT CLUB Boulevard	Farmington Hills West Bloomfield	Oakland	\$350,000
1717 JANET Drive	Twp	Oakland	\$359,000
29342 CHELSEA	Farmington Hills	Oakland	\$360,000
913 EDEN LAKE Court	Oxford Twp	Oakland	\$360,000
1856 CAMPUS Court	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$360,000
31045 PINE CONE DRIVE	Farmington Hills	Oakland	\$363,000
1862 ROBINA Avenue	Berkley	Oakland	\$379,000
6514 SOUTHAMPTON Drive	Independence Twp	Oakland	\$390,000
1123 FOUNTAIN Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$390,000
688 SNOWMASS	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$390,000
3727 LEDGE Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$395,000
99 CRESTFIELD Avenue	Troy	Oakland	\$412,500
559 E SOUTHLAWN Boulevard	Birmingham	Oakland	\$423,000
225 BELLEVUE Avenue	Lake Orion Vlg	Oakland	\$429,000
17234 BIRWOOD Avenue	Beverly Hills Vlg	Oakland	\$430,000
1215 LAKE JASON Drive	White Lake Twp	Oakland	\$439,000
3522 ARBOR	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$455,000
52174 COPPERWOOD Drive S	Lyon Twp	Oakland	\$475,000
3133 PARKER Drive	Royal Oak	Oakland	\$476,500
2317 BUNKER HILL Road	Rochester Hills	Oakland	\$480,000
4133 SEYMOUR Drive	Troy	Oakland	\$485,000
815 RIDGEDALE Avenue	Birmingham	Oakland	\$492,500
2020 BRAMBLEWOOD Drive	Holly Twp	Oakland	\$495,000
33935 NINE MILE Road W	Farmington Hills	Oakland	\$500,000
788 W RIDGE Court	Orion Twp	Oakland	\$505,000
1025 COLDSPRING Drive	Northville	Oakland	\$549,000
45895 LATHUM Drive	Novi	Oakland	\$550,000
5303 ASHMONTE Court	Oakland Twp	Oakland	\$555,000
32454 OAKWOOD	Farmington Hills	Oakland	\$567,000
2276 CANTERWOOD	Highland Twp	Oakland	\$635,000
4170 GRONDINWOOD Lane	Milford Twp	Oakland	\$640,000
2941 WINDWOOD Court	Commerce Twp West Bloomfield	Oakland	\$654,000
5848 GLEN EAGLES Drive	Twp	Oakland	\$664,995

1785 WEBSTER Street	Birmingham	Oakland	\$772,000
6816 HEATHERIDGE Boulevard	Saginaw Twp	Saginaw	\$214,000
5718 N LAKESHORE	Deckerville Vlg	Sanilac	\$225,000
4808 EMMETT Road	Emmett Twp	St. Clair	\$212,000
7093 MAPLELAWN Drive	Ypsilanti Twp	Washtenaw	\$203,000
5641 JUSTIN Court	Ypsilanti Twp	Washtenaw	\$210,000
7770 PAINT CREEK Drive	Ypsilanti Twp	Washtenaw	\$227,000
122 LINDEN Court	Ypsilanti	Washtenaw	\$235,000
7935 AMRHEIN Drive	Ypsilanti Twp	Washtenaw	\$255,000
561 CHANDLER Street	Chelsea	Washtenaw	\$273,900
3108 TURNBERRY Lane	Ann Arbor	Washtenaw	\$294,000
10687 MOON Road	York Twp	Washtenaw	\$308,000
9910 Charleston Lane	Augusta Twp	Washtenaw	\$310,000
8864 INDIGO Lane	Ypsilanti Twp	Washtenaw	\$324,000
1824 SAXON Street	Ann Arbor	Washtenaw	\$325,000
4485 Cherry Blossom Drive	Pittsfield Twp	Washtenaw	\$369,500
1342 CARSTON Lane	Chelsea	Washtenaw	\$383,000
719 HUTCHINS Avenue	Ann Arbor	Washtenaw	\$449,000
27938 WHITCOMB Street	Livonia	Wayne	\$200,000
8707 HOLLY Drive	Canton Twp	Wayne	\$206,000
1752 OAKVIEW Drive	Canton Twp	Wayne	\$215,000
40419 ORANGELAWN Avenue	Plymouth Twp	Wayne	\$232,500
2404 CRANBROOK Road	Canton Twp	Wayne	\$255,000
15399 SUSANNA Circle	Livonia	Wayne	\$270,000
2361 N WOODS Court	Canton Twp	Wayne	\$282,000
15390 SUSANNA Circle	Livonia	Wayne	\$285,000
20340 GARY Lane	Livonia	Wayne	\$345,000
860 LINCOLN Road	Grosse Pointe	Wayne	\$373,000
13081 WENDOVER Drive	Plymouth Twp	Wayne	\$382,000
47051 HIDDEN RIVER Circle N	Canton Twp	Wayne	\$405,000